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The Simply Silent™ DX100TS intermittent extract fan is		
designed for those looking for something conventional, with 
a modern twist. The fan controls humidity, odours and mould 
growth effectively in bathrooms, shower rooms, cloakrooms and 
toilets. DX100TS  features a more traditional grille-style fascia, 
finished in cool white with a square fascia. The product  has two 
speeds, selectable at install, and features a wall-fitting kit. The 
product is suitable for wall, ceiling and window fitting (requires 
Simply Silent Window Kit  - Toolstation Product Code 52015).	 	
	
DX100TS has an overrun timer which can be set at install	
between 30s and 30 minutes (the factory set point is  
15 minutes). This means that the fan continues to operate  
for this time once the external switch (for example a lighting 
circuit) is turned off.	 		

Technical Details

No. of Speeds

Power (W)

Duct Size (mm)

Flow rate (l/s)

Flow rate (m3/h)

Noise dB(A)3m

Specific Fan Power  
SFP (W/l/s)

IPX Rating

Motor Type

Pullcord

Timer (30s—30mins)

Humidistat (50 to 90%)

Integral backdraught shutter

Height (mm) 

Width (mm)

Depth (mm) 

Packed Weight (kg)

Packed Height (mm)

Packed Width (mm)

Packed Depth (mm)

Colour

DX100TS

2

6.0 / 6.7

100

15/21

54/76

22/34

0.40 / 0.32

IPX4

AC

178.5

178.5

122.2

1.2

187

210

188

White

√

Dimensions

Toolstation Product Code   80655

Simply SilentTM  
DX100TS

2 Year  
Guarantee

Simply SilentTM  
DX100TS	
    4” / 100mm axial bathroom fan with wall fitting kit
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