





Simply Silent[™] DX100TS

4" / 100mm axial bathroom fan with wall fitting kit

&Xpelair

Toolstation Product Code 80655

The Simply Silent™ DX100TS intermittent extract fan is designed for those looking for something conventional, with a modern twist. The fan controls humidity, odours and mould growth effectively in bathrooms, shower rooms, cloakrooms and toilets. DX100TS features a more traditional grille-style fascia, finished in cool white with a square fascia. The product has two speeds, selectable at install, and features a wall-fitting kit. The product is suitable for wall, ceiling and window fitting (requires Simply Silent Window Kit - Toolstation Product Code 52015).

DX100TS has an overrun timer which can be set at install between 30s and 30 minutes (the factory set point is 15 minutes). This means that the fan continues to operate for this time once the external switch (for example a lighting circuit) is turned off.

Technical Details

	DX100TS
No. of Speeds	2
Power (W)	6.0 / 6.7
Duct Size (mm)	100
Flow rate (I/s)	15/21
Flow rate (m3/h)	54/76
Noise dB(A)3m	22/34
Specific Fan Power SFP (W/I/s)	0.40 / 0.32
IPX Rating	IPX4
Motor Type	AC
Pullcord	
Timer (30s—30mins)	v
Humidistat (50 to 90%)	
Integral backdraught shutter	X
Height (mm)	178.5
Width (mm)	178.5
Depth (mm)	122.2
Packed Weight (kg)	1.2
Packed Height (mm)	187
Packed Width (mm)	210
Packed Depth (mm)	188
Colour	White

Dimensions



178.5m



Simply Silent[™] DX100TS

2 Year

DOMESTIC

FANS

BATHROOM



